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FREEZING COMPANIES

| Auckiand Farmers Freezing Co., Ltd.

1698 |

1954

1744

1620
1966

1566
1713
1690
1229
1421
1123
1589
1422
1368

302

664

1876
1581
1860
1069
1724

*1881

FROZEN PRODUCTS
New Zealand Frozen Products Manufacturers

FURNITURE AND FURNISHING TRADE

Auckland Furniture and Furnishing .
Wellington Furniture and ¥ urmbhmv Trade
\Voanvton Flock, Felt, and Spring Manufacturers
Christehurch Furniture Makers

Otago Farniture and Furnishing Trades

GAS-METER MANUFACTURERS

Wellington Gas Meter Manufacturers .. .. ..
GASWORKS
New Zealand Gasworks .. ..

GATE, FENCE, AND WIRE PRODUCTS MANUFACTURERS

Weliington District Gate, Fence, and Wire Products Manufacturers

GLASS, OIL, COLOUR, PAINT, AND WALLPAPER

Wellington Glass, Oil, Colour, Paint, and Wallpaper Merchants
Otago Glass Bevelling, Silvering. and Leadlight Manufacturers

GROCERS
Auckland Chain Grocery Stores .. . ..
Auckland Master Grocers .. .-

Gisborne Master Grocers .
Taranaki Provincial Retail (wlOCPI‘w
Wellington Chain Grocery Stores

W cllmﬂ'ton Grocers .

Velsou District Master GPOCer
Canterbury Chain Grocery Stores ..
Canterbury Master Grocers ..
Otago Grocers

Southland Grocers

HAIRDRESSERS AND TOBACCONISTS

Auckland Ladies’ Hairdressing and Beauty Salon Proprietors . .
Wellington Ladies’ Hairdressing Salon Proprietors

Wellington Tobacconists and Hairdressers

Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists

North Canterbury Ladies’ Hairdressers . ..

South Fanterburx Hairdressers and Tobacconists ..

* Defunct; in prncev of cancellation.
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